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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Smolkov Petr
99

600

0

600

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 798

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 4

MecTo 113

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

koa FIDE 34184837

[og poxaeHus 2008

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®E[. |Oukn | Pes.

1 |17 19 [Rygalov Kirill 1367|RUS 7 |6en. 0
2 |47 40 [Guryev Matvei 700|RUS 3 |4epH. 0
3 | 74| 133 |Kolesnikov Fedor O|RUS 0 |6en.1
4 |47 31 |Astafiev Viktor 700(RUS | 4,5 |4epH. 0
5 |72| 158 |Tomey Xyde O|PER 4 |6en.0
6 |73 149 |Rivkerman Artur O[RUS 1 |u4epH.1
7 |63 73 Dunaev Artem 600|RUS 3 |uepH.O
8 |67 69 |Boldyrev Timofei 600|RUS | 2,5 | 6en. 1
9 |64 75 |Evseev Alexander D. 600|RUS 3 |4epH. 1
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